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21-22 OJ DeJonge Middle School STUDENT Survey

Q1 When I'm at school | feel | belong.

Answered: 339

Skipped: 1
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Q2 When I'm at school | feel | am safe.

Answered: 340

1/18

Skipped: 0



Strongly agree

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree
TOTAL

21-22 OJ DeJonge Middle School STUDENT Survey

Agree
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RESPONSES
23.24%

66.47%

8.82%

1.47%

90%

100%

Q3 When I'm at school | feel | have fun learning.

Answered: 340

2/18

Skipped: 0
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21-22 OJ DeJonge Middle School STUDENT Survey

Strongly agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 4.71% 16
Agree 51.18% 174
Disagree 32.65% 111
Strongly disagree 11.47% 39
TOTAL 340

Q4 When I'm at school | feel | like this school.

Answered: 339  Skipped: 1
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21-22 OJ DeJonge Middle School STUDENT Survey

Strongly agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 22.42% 76
Agree 59.59% 202
Disagree 13.86% 47
Strongly disagree 4.13% 14
TOTAL 339

Q5 My teacher believes | can learn.

Answered: 340  Skipped: 0
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21-22 OJ DeJonge Middle School STUDENT Survey

Strongly agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 36.47% 124
Agree 57.06% 194
Disagree 4.71% 16
Strongly disagree 1.76% 6
TOTAL 340

Q6 When I'm at school | feel | have choices in what | learn.

Answered: 338  Skipped: 2
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21-22 OJ DeJonge Middle School STUDENT Survey

Strongly agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 7.40% 25
Agree 39.94% 135
Disagree 41.42% 140
Strongly disagree 11.24% 38
TOTAL 338

Q7 My teacher cares about me.

Answered: 340  Skipped: 0
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21-22 OJ DeJonge Middle School STUDENT Survey

Strongly agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 30.00% 102
Agree 60.59% 206
Disagree 7.06% 24
Strongly disagree 2.35% 8
TOTAL 340

Q8 The work | do in class makes me think.

Answered: 340  Skipped: 0
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21-22 OJ DeJonge Middle School STUDENT Survey

Strongly agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 30.59% 104
Agree 56.76% 193
Disagree 9.71% 33
Strongly disagree 2.94% 10
TOTAL 340

Q9 | believe | can be successful.

Answered: 340  Skipped: 0
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Strongly agree

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree
TOTAL

21-22 OJ DeJonge Middle School STUDENT Survey

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
32.35%

54.12%

9.12%

4.41%

90%

100%

Q10 | give my personal best in my work at school.

Answered: 340

9/18

Skipped: 0
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15

340



21-22 OJ DeJonge Middle School STUDENT Survey

Strongly agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 29.71% 101
Agree 57.35% 195
Disagree 10.59% 36
Strongly disagree 2.35% 8
TOTAL 340

Q11 | behave well at school.

Answered: 339  Skipped: 1
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21-22 OJ DeJonge Middle School STUDENT Survey

Strongly agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 33.63% 114
Agree 58.70% 199
Disagree 5.31% 18
Strongly disagree 2.36% 8
TOTAL 339

Q12 Students at my school are friendly.

Answered: 340  Skipped: 0
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21-22 OJ DeJonge Middle School STUDENT Survey

Strongly agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 10.88% 37
Agree 57.06% 194
Disagree 23.24% 79
Strongly disagree 8.82% 30
TOTAL 340

Q13 | have friends at school.

Answered: 340  Skipped: 0
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21-22 OJ DeJonge Middle School STUDENT Survey

Strongly agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree
TOTAL

RESPONSES
45.00%

50.88%

2.35%

1.76%

90%

100%

Q14 My family believes | can do well in school.

Answered: 340

13/18

Skipped: 0

153
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340



21-22 OJ DeJonge Middle School STUDENT Survey

Strongly agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 52.06% 177
Agree 40.88% 139
Disagree 4.71% 16
Strongly disagree 2.35% 8
TOTAL 340

Q15 When I'm at school | feel my principal cares about me.

Answered: 340  Skipped: 0
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21-22 OJ DeJonge Middle School STUDENT Survey

Strongly agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 48.24% 164
Agree 46.18% 157
Disagree 3.53% 12
Strongly disagree 2.06% 7
TOTAL 340

Q16 My family wants me to do well in school.

Answered: 339  Skipped: 1
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21-22 OJ DeJonge Middle School STUDENT Survey

Strongly agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 66.08% 224
Agree 32.45% 110
Disagree 0.88% 3
Strongly disagree 0.59% 2
TOTAL 339

Q17 When I'm at school | feel | am recognized for good work.

Answered: 340  Skipped: 0
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21-22 OJ DejJonge Middle School STUDENT Survey

Strongly agree .

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 11.76% 40
Agree 52.06% 177
Disagree 30.29% 103
Strongly disagree 5.88% 20
TOTAL 340

Q18 When I'm at school | feel the support staff (aides, secretaries,
counselor, dean of students) cares about me.

Answered: 340  Skipped: O
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21-22 OJ DeJonge Middle School STUDENT Survey

Strongly agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 18.53% 63
Agree 62.35% 212
Disagree 14.71% 50
Strongly disagree 4.41% 15
TOTAL 340
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